


Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°35

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WB
12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 45.612km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 397 DUNLEVY Katie-George 
MCCRYSTAL Eve 

IRL IRELAND 00:41:02:51

2 400 FOY Emma 
VAN KAMPEN Hannah 

NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:41:57:79 00:00:55:28

3 395 FACHIE Lora 
HALL Corrine 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:42:11:54 00:01:09:03

4 391 HOET Griet 
MONSIEUR Anneleen 

BEL BELGIUM 00:43:02:72 00:02:00:21

5 402 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona 
SIKORA Agnieszka 

POL POLAND 00:43:52:66 00:02:50:15

6 401 KIRYLA Justyna 
TECLAW Aleksandra 

POL POLAND 00:44:10:43 00:03:07:92

7 403 RZEPA Karolina 
JASINSKA Edyta 

POL POLAND 00:44:44:05 00:03:41:54

8 396 KALATZI Eleni 
MILAKI Argyro 

GRE GREECE 00:45:04:89 00:04:02:38

9 392 WANG Linhua 
MIAO Wei 

CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:45:14:00 00:04:11:49

10 393 LOPEZ ALARCON Ginesa 
MENDEZ MELGAREJO Irene 

ESP SPAIN 00:45:17:39 00:04:14:88

11 405 TSAKHILOVA Evgeniya 
NIKISHINA Olga 

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:45:53:01 00:04:50:50

12 406 JANNERING Louise 
SVARDSTROM Anna 

SWE SWEDEN 00:46:01:58 00:04:59:07

13 404 GRINEVA Zhanna 
FROLOVA Irina 

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:46:28:86 00:05:26:35

14 394 HATUNEN Pauliina 
NIEMINEN Tiina 

FIN FINLAND 00:48:09:67 00:07:07:16

15 398 YAMAGUCHI Noa 
YAMAMOTO Sakura 

JPN JAPAN 00:48:28:04 00:07:25:53

16 399 MUHAMAD ZAMRI Nur Suraiya 
ZAINAL Nurul Suhada 

MAS MALAYSIA 00:49:13:11 00:08:10:60

12-09-2019 - 17:43:02 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°24

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WC1
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 33.32km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 412 QIAN Wangwei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:37:27:31

2 413 TOFT Katie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:37:59:26 00:00:31:95

3 411 SCHURMANN Kaitlyn AUS AUSTRALIA 00:40:28:09 00:03:00:78

12-09-2019 - 12:26:40 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°25

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WC2
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 36.428km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 423 ZENG Sini CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:34:15:58

2 429 ELLINGTON Sarah NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:35:02:73 00:00:47:15

3 424 MUNEVAR FLOREZ Daniela Carolina COL COLOMBIA 00:35:54:60 00:01:39:02

4 426 HAUSBERGER Maike GER GERMANY 00:36:19:68 00:02:04:10

5 421 MARZINKE Yvonne AUT AUSTRIA 00:36:32:79 00:02:17:21

6 425 RIBAULT Christelle FRA FRANCE 00:37:47:23 00:03:31:65

7 427 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Gilda MEX MEXICO 00:40:29:78 00:06:14:20

8 428 RAMIREZ RUTEAGA Daniela MEX MEXICO 00:42:54:40 00:08:38:82

9 422 DE CAMARGO E BARBOSA Victoria Maria BRA BRAZIL 00:47:32:08 00:13:16:50

12-09-2019 - 12:27:38 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°26

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WC3
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 38.779km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 441 GRECO Paige AUS AUSTRALIA 00:32:10:93

2 445 SUGIURA Keiko JPN JAPAN 00:32:13:41 00:00:02:48

3 447 BROWN Clara USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:32:46:46 00:00:35:53

4 442 WANG Xiaomei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:32:59:62 00:00:48:69

5 448 WHITMORE Jamie USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:33:04:98 00:00:54:05

6 443 SCHINDLER Denise GER GERMANY 00:33:18:02 00:01:07:09

7 446 BECK Anna SWE SWEDEN 00:33:28:93 00:01:18:00

8 444 TIMOTHY Richael IRL IRELAND 00:37:20:70 00:05:09:77

12-09-2019 - 12:08:28 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°27

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WC4
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 40.354km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 453 PETRICOLA Emily AUS AUSTRALIA 00:30:55:57

2 458 MORELLI Shawn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:31:28:38 00:00:32:81

3 451 LEMON Meg AUS AUSTRALIA 00:32:23:64 00:01:28:07

4 454 SHAW Keely CAN CANADA 00:32:35:30 00:01:39:73

5 452 MACDOUGALL Hannah AUS AUSTRALIA 00:33:02:17 00:02:06:60

6 456 ALENCON Katell FRA FRANCE 00:34:52:41 00:03:56:84

7 455 RUAN Jianping CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:34:55:87 00:04:00:30

8 457 TIKHONOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:39:08:87 00:08:13:30

12-09-2019 - 11:16:48 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°28

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WC5
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 42.023km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 465 STOREY Sarah GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:29:41:90

2 469 HARKOWSKA Anna POL POLAND 00:30:39:93 00:00:58:03

3 466 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER GERMANY 00:30:54:89 00:01:12:99

4 464 LANE-WRIGHT Crystal GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:31:02:42 00:01:20:52

5 472 BOSCO Samantha USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:31:09:49 00:01:27:59

6 467 MELE Eleonora ITA ITALY 00:32:51:93 00:03:10:03

7 470 PUNINA Alina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:33:36:52 00:03:54:62

8 462 OSSA VELOZA Paula Andrea COL COLOMBIA 00:33:41:06 00:03:59:16

9 468 MURRAY Nicole NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:33:49:79 00:04:07:89

10 461 DELGADO Mariela Analia ARG ARGENTINA 00:34:06:03 00:04:24:13

11 463 JUUL Mari-Liis EST ESTONIA 00:34:30:95 00:04:49:05

12 471 WONGSUWAN Jiraporn THA THAILAND 00:38:33:70 00:08:51:80

12-09-2019 - 11:06:24 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°60

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WH1
13.09.2019

Race distance : 10.4 km

Average speed : 14.279km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 481 MILLER Emilie AUS AUSTRALIA 00:43:42:02

13-09-2019 - 11:27:41 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°61

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WH2
13.09.2019

Race distance : 10.4 km

Average speed : 29.026km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 491 AMADEO Roberta ITA ITALY 00:21:29:89

2 492 KOEDOOD Carmen NED NETHERLANDS 00:23:26:20 00:01:56:31

13-09-2019 - 11:05:48 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°62

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WH3
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 35.974km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 511 DANA Alicia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:34:41:53

2 509 KALUZA Renata POL POLAND 00:35:14:68 00:00:33:15

3 510 OROSZOVA Anna SVK SLOVAKIA 00:35:39:23 00:00:57:70

4 504 ANTOSOVA Katerina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:36:02:03 00:01:20:50

5 506 DARKE Karen GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:36:19:93 00:01:38:40

6 507 ZEYEN Annika GER GERMANY 00:37:16:28 00:02:34:75

7 502 MARTINS MALAVAZZI Jady BRA BRAZIL 00:38:10:94 00:03:29:41

8 501 EGGER Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA 00:52:01:47 00:17:19:94

9 505 TEREHOVA Elena FIN FINLAND 00:59:06:48 00:24:24:95

10 503 MANAKOU Maria CYP CYPRUS 01:00:11:82 00:25:30:29

DNS 508 PORCELLATO Francesca ITA ITALY

13-09-2019 - 18:14:08 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°63

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WH4
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 37.588km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 524 JANSEN Jennette NED NETHERLANDS 00:33:12:11

2 523 LEE Doyeon KOR KOREA 00:34:58:92 00:01:46:81

3 527 GRAF Sandra SUI SWITZERLAND 00:35:32:21 00:02:20:10

4 526 MOSHKOVICH Svetlana RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:36:28:46 00:03:16:35

5 521 DOUVILLE Kara CAN CANADA 00:37:58:90 00:04:46:79

6 528 STÖCKLI Sandra SUI SWITZERLAND 00:39:20:48 00:06:08:37

7 525 TANGEN Suzanna NOR NORWAY 00:40:22:36 00:07:10:25

8 522 PYY Sini Ida Pauliina FIN FINLAND 00:42:33:45 00:09:21:34

9 529 YAMARUN Parichat THA THAILAND 00:50:51:07 00:17:38:96

13-09-2019 - 17:54:58 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°64

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WH5
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 35.871km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 532 ESKAU Andrea GER GERMANY 00:34:47:48

2 535 MASTERS Oksana USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:35:16:11 00:00:28:63

3 534 HAENEN Chantal NED NETHERLANDS 00:38:20:87 00:03:33:39

4 531 SUN Bianbian CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:38:47:26 00:03:59:78

5 533 MADRIGAL CRUZ Guadalupe MEX MEXICO 00:49:06:17 00:14:18:69

13-09-2019 - 17:34:52 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1

cedric
Texte tapé à la machine
Rider 531 penalised 14 secondes for drafting as per art. 9.3.1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°65

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WT1
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 27.773km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 543 MALZBENDER Eltje NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:44:56:16

2 546 SIBAGATOVA Yulia RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:46:27:98 00:01:31:82

3 541 GAUTIER Shelley CAN CANADA 00:46:49:10 00:01:52:94

4 545 POLUNINA Anastasia RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:54:02:76 00:09:06:60

5 542 GONZALEZ GUERRERO Dulce MEX MEXICO 00:54:42:00 00:09:45:84

6 544 MOULD Toni RSA SOUTH AFRICA 01:03:04:89 00:18:08:73

13-09-2019 - 11:38:05 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°66

OFFICIAL RESULTS

WT2
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 32.675km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 551 COOKE Carol AUS AUSTRALIA 00:38:11:66

2 557 WALSH Jill USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:39:13:37 00:01:01:71

3 552 CROTEAU Marie-Eve CAN CANADA 00:40:01:40 00:01:49:74

4 554 DREOCK-KASER Angelika GER GERMANY 00:40:12:66 00:02:01:00

5 555 MAJUNKE Jana GER GERMANY 00:40:57:43 00:02:45:77

6 553 DINES Hannah GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:45:51:99 00:07:40:33

7 556 EL LATIF Aikaterini GRE GREECE 00:53:46:24 00:15:34:58

13-09-2019 - 11:12:13 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°74

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S B Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 81.4 km - 11 laps

Average speed : 38.258km/h

1 400 FOY Emma 
VAN KAMPEN Hannah NZL NEW ZEALAND 02:07:39

2 397 DUNLEVY Katie-George 
MCCRYSTAL Eve IRL IRELAND 02:07:39

3 401 KIRYLA Justyna 
TECLAW Aleksandra POL POLAND 02:07:41 00:00:02

4 395 FACHIE Lora 
HALL Corrine GBR GREAT BRITAIN 02:07:41 00:00:02

5 396 KALATZI Eleni 
MILAKI Argyro GRE GREECE 02:07:41 00:00:02

6 391 HOET Griet 
MONSIEUR Anneleen BEL BELGIUM 02:07:41 00:00:02

7 402 PODKOSCIELNA Iwona 
SIKORA Agnieszka POL POLAND 02:07:44 00:00:04

8 393 LOPEZ ALARCON Ginesa 
MENDEZ MELGAREJO Irene ESP SPAIN 02:07:44 00:00:04

9 404 GRINEVA Zhanna 
FROLOVA Irina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 02:07:47 00:00:07

10 394 HATUNEN Pauliina 
NIEMINEN Tiina FIN FINLAND 02:07:47 00:00:07

11 403 RZEPA Karolina 
JASINSKA Edyta POL POLAND 02:07:49 00:00:10

12 405 TSAKHILOVA Evgeniya 
NIKISHINA Olga RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 02:07:49 00:00:10

13 406 JANNERING Louise 
SVARDSTROM Anna SWE SWEDEN 02:08:02 00:00:23

14 398 YAMAGUCHI Noa 
YAMAMOTO Sakura JPN JAPAN 02:08:13 00:00:34

15 399 MUHAMAD ZAMRI Nur Suraiya 
ZAINAL Nurul Suhada MAS MALAYSIA                                                              1 LAP

DNF 392 WANG Linhua 
MIAO Wei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00011516

www.uci.org 1/1
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

14-09-2019 - 02:14:17



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°77

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S C1 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 32.036km/h

1 412 QIAN Wangwei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:37:00

2 413 TOFT Katie GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:37:15 00:00:14

3 411 SCHURMANN Kaitlyn AUS AUSTRALIA 01:41:35 00:04:34

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000033

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 01:46:09



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°78

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S C2 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 32.084km/h

1 426 HAUSBERGER Maike GER GERMANY 01:36:52

2 424 MUNEVAR FLOREZ Daniela Carolina COL COLOMBIA 01:36:54 00:00:02

3 423 ZENG Sini CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:36:54 00:00:02

4 425 RIBAULT Christelle FRA FRANCE 01:37:05 00:00:13

5 429 ELLINGTON Sarah NZL NEW ZEALAND 01:37:09 00:00:17

6 421 MARZINKE Yvonne AUT AUSTRIA 01:37:15 00:00:23

7 427 HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Gilda MEX MEXICO 01:37:27 00:00:35

8 422 DE CAMARGO E BARBOSA Victoria Maria BRA BRAZIL 2 laps

DNF 428 RAMIREZ RUTEAGA Daniela MEX MEXICO

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000189

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 01:47:27



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°79

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S C3 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 32.112km/h

1 442 WANG Xiaomei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:36:47

2 445 SUGIURA Keiko JPN JAPAN 01:36:47

3 447 BROWN Clara USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:36:47

4 443 SCHINDLER Denise GER GERMANY 01:36:49 00:00:01

5 441 GRECO Paige AUS AUSTRALIA 01:36:54 00:00:07

6 446 BECK Anna SWE SWEDEN 01:36:54 00:00:07

7 448 WHITMORE Jamie USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:36:54 00:00:07

8 444 TIMOTHY Richael IRL IRELAND 01:37:23 00:00:36

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000088

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 01:44:34



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°83

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S C4 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 36.297km/h

1 458 MORELLI Shawn USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:50:05

2 455 RUAN Jianping CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:51:49 00:01:43

3 451 LEMON Meg AUS AUSTRALIA 01:51:50 00:01:44

4 452 MACDOUGALL Hannah AUS AUSTRALIA 01:51:50 00:01:44

5 453 PETRICOLA Emily AUS AUSTRALIA 01:52:04 00:01:59

6 456 ALENCON Katell FRA FRANCE 01:52:07 00:02:02

7 454 SHAW Keely CAN CANADA 1 lap

8 457 TIKHONOVA Anna RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 laps

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000088

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 18:34:51



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°84

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S C5 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 36.578km/h

1 465 STOREY Sarah GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:49:14

2 466 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER GERMANY 01:49:16 00:00:01

3 472 BOSCO Samantha USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:49:16 00:00:01

4 469 HARKOWSKA Anna POL POLAND 01:49:19 00:00:04

5 467 MELE Eleonora ITA ITALY 01:49:23 00:00:08

6 462 OSSA VELOZA Paula Andrea COL COLOMBIA 01:49:54 00:00:39

7 468 MURRAY Nicole NZL NEW ZEALAND 01:49:54 00:00:39

8 461 DELGADO Mariela Analia ARG ARGENTINA 01:51:02 00:01:47

9 470 PUNINA Alina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:51:50 00:02:35

10 463 JUUL Mari-Liis EST ESTONIA 01:58:42 00:09:28

11 471 WONGSUWAN Jiraporn THA THAILAND 1 lap

DNF 464 LANE-WRIGHT Crystal GBR GREAT BRITAIN

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00011112

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 18:39:00



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°105

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS
WOMEN'S H1 Road Race

15.09.2019

Race distance : 22.2 km - 3 laps

Average speed : 14.358km/h

1 481 MILLER Emilie AUS AUSTRALIA 01:32:46

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000011

www.uci.org 1/1
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

15-09-2019 - 01:39:56



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°106

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S H2 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 29.6 km - 4 laps

Average speed : 26.416km/h

1 491 AMADEO Roberta ITA ITALY 01:07:13

DNF 492 KOEDOOD Carmen NED NETHERLANDS

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000112

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 01:15:18



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°107

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S H3 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 31.813km/h

1 507 ZEYEN Annika GER GERMANY 01:37:41

2 511 DANA Alicia USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:37:43 00:00:01

3 509 KALUZA Renata POL POLAND 01:37:43 00:00:01

4 510 OROSZOVA Anna SVK SLOVAKIA 01:37:43 00:00:01

5 504 ANTOSOVA Katerina CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:38:08 00:00:26

6 502 MARTINS MALAVAZZI Jady BRA BRAZIL 01:42:23 00:04:41

7 506 DARKE Karen GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:42:23 00:04:41

8 501 EGGER Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA 2 laps

9 503 MANAKOU Maria CYP CYPRUS 2 laps

10 505 TEREHOVA Elena FIN FINLAND 2 laps

DNS 508 PORCELLATO Francesca ITA ITALY

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

01001011

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 02:02:38



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°108A

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S H4 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 33.133km/h

1 524 JANSEN Jennette NED NETHERLANDS 01:33:48

2 527 GRAF Sandra SUI SWITZERLAND 01:35:24 00:01:36

3 523 LEE Doyeon KOR KOREA 01:36:20 00:02:31

4 526 MOSHKOVICH Svetlana RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:39:59 00:06:11

5 521 DOUVILLE Kara CAN CANADA 01:41:33 00:07:45

6 525 TANGEN Suzanna NOR NORWAY 01:43:36 00:09:48

7 528  STÖCKLI Sandra                                                          SUI       SWITZERLAND                                                       01:45:50

8 522   PYY Sini Ida Pauliina                                                   FIN       FINLAND       1 lap

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000088

www.uci.org 1/1
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

15-09-2019 - 02:35:23



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°109

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S H5 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 31.568km/h

1 532   ESKAU Andrea                                                            GER      GERMANY                                                  01:38:27

2 535   MASTERS Oksana                                                      USA       UNITED STATES OF AMERICA                            01:38:27 00:05:09

3 534 HAENEN Chantal NED NETHERLANDS 01:54:53 00:16:26

4 531 SUN Bianbian CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:54:53 00:16:26

5 533 MADRIGAL CRUZ Guadalupe MEX MEXICO 2 laps

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000055

www.uci.org 1/1
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

15-09-2019 - 02:36:19



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°110A

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S T1 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 22.2 km - 3 laps

Average speed : 25.726km/h

1 543 MALZBENDER Eltje NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:51:46

2 541 GAUTIER Shelley CAN CANADA 00:51:59 00:00:12

3 546 SIBAGATOVA Yulia RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:57:48 00:06:02

4 545   POLUNINA Anastasia                                                  RUS     RUSSIAN FEDERATION                              01:00:47                  00:09:00

5 542   GONZALEZ GUERRERO Dulce                                  MEX     MEXICO                   01:02:28                  00:10:41

6 542   MOULD                                                                         RSA     SOUTH AFRICA                                                      1LAP

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000066

www.uci.org 1/1
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

15-09-2019 - 01:05:48



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°111

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

WOMEN'S T2 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 29.6 km - 4 laps

Average speed : 29.704km/h

1 551 COOKE Carol AUS AUSTRALIA 00:59:47

2 554 DREOCK-KASER Angelika GER GERMANY 00:59:48 00:00:01

3 555 MAJUNKE Jana GER GERMANY 01:00:14 00:00:26

4 557 WALSH Jill USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:00:41 00:00:53

5 553 DINES Hannah GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:13:16 00:13:28

6 556 EL LATIF Aikaterini GRE GREECE 1 lap

DNF 552 CROTEAU Marie-Eve CAN CANADA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000167

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 01:16:46



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°34

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MB
12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 51.587km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 17 TER SCHURE Vincent 
FRANSEN Timo 

NED NETHERLANDS 00:36:17:29

2 8 BATE Stephen 
DUGGLEBY Adam 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:36:44:50 00:00:27:21

3 20 POLAK Marcin 
LADOSZ Michal 

POL POLAND 00:37:02:56 00:00:45:27

4 16 VELDKAMP Rick 
FLENS Rick 

NED NETHERLANDS 00:37:14:33 00:00:57:04

5 13 PIZZI Ivano 
PANIZZA Riccardo 

ITA ITALY 00:37:17:05 00:00:59:76

6 5 BELLIDO GUERRERO Adolfo 
MARTIN INFANTE Noel 

ESP SPAIN 00:37:18:45 00:01:01:16

7 15 BANGMA Tristan 
BOS Patrick 

NED NETHERLANDS 00:37:25:16 00:01:07:87

8 6 AVILA RODRIGUEZ Ignacio 
FONT BERTOLI Joan 

ESP SPAIN 00:37:54:23 00:01:36:94

9 4 SERNA MORENO Nelson Javier 
PEREZ ARANGO Marlon Alirio 

COL COLOMBIA 00:38:46:13 00:02:28:84

10 7 GUILABERT MALLORCA Octavio 
TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy 

ESP SPAIN 00:39:10:78 00:02:53:49

11 12 VEREKER Damien 
FORRISTAL Paul 

IRL IRELAND 00:39:22:61 00:03:05:32

12 11 RYAN Peter 
HAHESSY Sean 

IRL IRELAND 00:39:39:08 00:03:21:79

13 9 KLEINWACHTER Timo 
RENNER Peter 

GER GERMANY 00:39:39:65 00:03:22:36

14 19 WEGNER Przemyslaw 
KORC Artur 

POL POLAND 00:39:46:59 00:03:29:30

15 2 CHALIFOUR Daniel 
LACHANCE Jean-Michel 

CAN CANADA 00:40:02:04 00:03:44:75

16 1 SHAPTSIABOI Vasily 
PRAKOPCHIK Dzmitry 

BLR BELARUS 00:40:14:77 00:03:57:48

17 24 PRAGER Juraj 
GALLIK Jan 

SVK SLOVAKIA 00:41:05:23 00:04:47:94

18 3 QIU Weixing 
ZHANG Chunlong 

CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:41:25:41 00:05:08:12

19 18 BRZOZOWSKI Adam 
BALA Tomasz 

POL POLAND 00:42:14:16 00:05:56:87

20 29 OVCHARENKO Yevhenii 
DUBYNETS Taras 

UKR UKRAINE 00:42:38:88 00:06:21:59

21 23 DRAGAR Aleš 
PORENTA Jurij 

SLO SLOVENIA 00:42:59:63 00:06:42:34

22 10 OCELKA Robert 
NAGY Gergely 

HUN HUNGARY 00:43:19:75 00:07:02:46

23 21 CHIGANOV Aleksandr 
YAKOVLEV Vladimir 

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:43:21:49 00:07:04:20

24 22 MARCHENKO Grigoriy 
STAROSELCEV Iliya 

RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:43:35:80 00:07:18:51

25 14 AHMAD BAJURI Aiman Asyraff 
ZAINAL Mohd Nur Rizuan 

MAS MALAYSIA 00:43:48:35 00:07:31:06

12-09-2019 - 15:06:07 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/2



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°34

OFFICIAL RESULTS
MB

12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 51.587km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

26 27 PUNTHONG Jakkit 
THAMSUWAN Ponsak 

THA THAILAND 00:46:40:30 00:10:23:01

27 26 YOKPHANITCHAKIT Surachai 
RATHAPORN Anwa 

THA THAILAND 00:48:39:53 00:12:22:24

12-09-2019 - 15:06:07 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

2/2



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°29

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MC1
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 42.288km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 53 KEITH Aaron USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:29:30:71

2 44 TEUBER Michael GER GERMANY 00:30:01:74 00:00:31:03

3 37 WILSON Ross CAN CANADA 00:30:24:39 00:00:53:68

4 42 TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP SPAIN 00:30:56:22 00:01:25:51

5 39 LIANG Weicong CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:31:06:00 00:01:35:29

6 46 MASINI Giancarlo ITA ITALY 00:31:37:53 00:02:06:82

7 45 WINKLER Erich GER GERMANY 00:31:42:86 00:02:12:15

8 43 SENSKA Pierre GER GERMANY 00:31:56:28 00:02:25:57

9 49 ASTASHOV Mikhail RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:31:56:63 00:02:25:92

10 52 KEY Todd USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:32:09:47 00:02:38:76

11 50 ERMAKOV Ivan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:32:11:65 00:02:40:94

12 41 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ Juan Jose ESP SPAIN 00:32:37:15 00:03:06:44

13 47 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Yusof Hafizi MAS MALAYSIA 00:32:45:28 00:03:14:57

14 48 VIEIRA Bernardo POR PORTUGAL 00:33:29:87 00:03:59:16

15 40 FLORIAN VALENCIA Juan Jose COL COLOMBIA 00:33:33:37 00:04:02:66

16 33 HEUVINCK Koen BEL BELGIUM 00:33:39:73 00:04:09:02

17 35 GOMES SOARES Carlos Alberto BRA BRAZIL 00:33:57:64 00:04:26:93

18 31 LOPEZ Rodrigo Fernando ARG ARGENTINA 00:34:43:69 00:05:12:98

19 34 THOMANNE Thibaud BEL BELGIUM 00:35:36:33 00:06:05:62

20 32 ZIRKL Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 00:36:59:24 00:07:28:53

21 51 THUMTANAJIT Hiran THA THAILAND 00:42:55:12 00:13:24:41

22 36 RIBEIRO Marcos Roberto BRA BRAZIL 00:42:58:86 00:13:28:15

12-09-2019 - 11:58:24 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°30

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MC2
12.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 43.93km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 61 HICKS Darren AUS AUSTRALIA 00:28:24:53

2 62 VROMANT Ewoud BEL BELGIUM 00:28:46:86 00:00:22:33

3 63 CHERNOVE Tristen CAN CANADA 00:29:11:85 00:00:47:32

4 69 LEAUTE Alexandre FRA FRANCE 00:29:15:92 00:00:51:39

5 82 GILMUTDINOV Arslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:29:32:37 00:01:07:84

6 66 KOBLASA Ivo CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:29:55:44 00:01:30:91

7 77 SHARP Fraser NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:30:07:52 00:01:42:99

8 78 HILARIO RIMAS Israel PER PERU 00:30:19:14 00:01:54:61

9 68 ECKHARD TIO Maurice Far ESP SPAIN 00:30:27:22 00:02:02:69

10 64 LIANG Guihua CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:30:29:34 00:02:04:81

11 73 KAWAMOTO Shota JPN JAPAN 00:30:50:24 00:02:25:71

12 70 ROBERTSON Matthew GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:30:52:44 00:02:27:91

13 76 WIJNHOUD Andre NED NETHERLANDS 00:30:54:49 00:02:29:96

14 71 PAPANGELIS Nikolaos GRE GREECE 00:31:27:66 00:03:03:13

15 79 PINAO Telmo POR PORTUGAL 00:32:17:89 00:03:53:36

16 72 BURNS Chris IRL IRELAND 00:32:56:96 00:04:32:43

17 83 BOLLIGER Roger SUI SWITZERLAND 00:33:04:73 00:04:40:20

18 80 MOESCU Eduard Mihaita ROU ROMANIA 00:33:45:03 00:05:20:50

19 67 STARK Michal CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:33:50:21 00:05:25:68

20 84 ALMANSOORI Ahmad Mubarak UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 00:35:39:31 00:07:14:78

21 81 VERLAAT Phillo RSA SOUTH AFRICA 00:36:10:14 00:07:45:61

22 65 MARULANDA GRISALES Wilmar COL COLOMBIA 00:36:24:88 00:08:00:35

23 75 RODRIGUEZ VILLELA Francisco MEX MEXICO 00:36:27:79 00:08:03:26

24 74 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Reynaldo MEX MEXICO 00:38:12:79 00:09:48:26

12-09-2019 - 10:53:40 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°31

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MC3
12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 45.186km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 101 NICHOLAS David AUS AUSTRALIA 00:41:25:70

2 112 SCHINDLER Matthias GER GERMANY 00:42:27:14 00:01:01:44

3 111 WATSON Benjamin GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:42:40:05 00:01:14:35

4 108 SANTAS ASENSIO Eduardo ESP SPAIN 00:42:46:12 00:01:20:42

5 110 VAN GASS Jaco GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:43:23:29 00:01:57:59

6 109 BOUZIANI Florian FRA FRANCE 00:43:45:30 00:02:19:60

7 113 WARIAS Steffen GER GERMANY 00:43:47:36 00:02:21:66

8 117 FUJITA Masaki JPN JAPAN 00:44:15:68 00:02:49:98

9 125 MIDDLESTAEDT Noah USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:44:40:57 00:03:14:87

10 103 SCHELFHOUT Diederick BEL BELGIUM 00:44:41:91 00:03:16:21

11 124 BERENYI Joseph USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:45:25:50 00:03:59:80

12 122 OBYDENNOV Alexsey RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:46:00:93 00:04:25:23

13 119 BOERSMA Stijn NED NETHERLANDS 00:46:19:33 00:04:53:63

14 104 PEREA ARANGO Alejandro COL COLOMBIA 00:47:19:73 00:05:54:00

15 118 AMIZAZAHAN Muhammad Adi Raimie MAS MALAYSIA 00:47:48:68 00:06:22:98

16 106 TOVAREK Ondrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:51:01:56 00:09:35:86

17 186 KAMARUL ARIFIN Muzakhir MAS MALAYSIA 00:54:01:80 00:12:36:10

18 107 GRANADOS ALKORTA Amador ESP SPAIN 00:58:01:36 00:16:35:66

19 114 CSASZAR Attila HUN HUNGARY 00:58:56:19 00:17:30:49

20 121 ODENDAAL Juan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 01:11:44:76 00:30:19:06

DNF 105 DOULAPPAS Michalis CYP CYPRUS

DNF 120 MACIEJEWSKI Zbigniew POL POLAND

DNS 115 KAIGOULAL Kaigoulal IND INDIA

12-09-2019 - 17:47:48 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°32

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MC4
12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 45.834km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 157 METELKA Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 00:40:50:58

2 154 PUDOV Sergei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:41:08:66 00:00:18:08

3 152 NOVAK Carol-Eduard ROU ROMANIA 00:41:38:29 00:00:47:71

4 146 GRIMES Ronan IRL IRELAND 00:42:11:31 00:01:20:73

5 158 JUNG Cody USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:42:18:06 00:01:27:48

6 140 CALMON David FRA FRANCE 00:42:40:62 00:01:50:04

7 135 DUENAS GOMEZ Diego German COL COLOMBIA 00:42:46:71 00:01:56:13

8 141 VETTER Tobias GER GERMANY 00:42:56:58 00:02:06:00

9 156 KURIL Patrik SVK SLOVAKIA 00:42:57:69 00:02:07:11

10 153 NAGNIBEDOV Nikita RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:44:29:50 00:03:38:92

11 134 WEI Guoping CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:45:31:32 00:04:40:74

12 148 GAILISS Oskars LAT LATVIA 00:46:03:71 00:05:13:13

13 132 STEFFENS Luís Carlos BRA BRAZIL 00:46:11:88 00:05:21:30

14 151 TURONEK Slawomir POL POLAND 00:48:00:52 00:07:09:94

15 150 HUERTA GUTIERREZ Cesar MEX MEXICO 00:48:18:17 00:07:27:59

16 137 INGEMANN John Lauridsen DEN DENMARK 00:50:04:77 00:09:14:19

17 149 HERNANDEZ ROSAS Saul MEX MEXICO 00:50:46:33 00:09:55:75

18 143 SZENASI Peter HUN HUNGARY 00:55:50:53 00:14:59:95

19 155 KUSTER David SLO SLOVENIA 00:57:24:85 00:16:34:27

20 138 SANCHEZ-MIGALLON MARTIN Pedro ESP SPAIN 01:01:13:89 00:20:23:31

21 142 LASZLO Attila HUN HUNGARY 01:03:05:63 00:22:15:05

DNF 131 MUYLAERT Patrick BEL BELGIUM

DNS 144 SINGH Gurlal IND INDIA

DNS 145 SINGH Harinder IND INDIA

12-09-2019 - 17:01:18 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°33A

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MC5
12.09.2019

Race distance : 31.2 km

Average speed : 47.542km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 171 DONOHOE Alistair AUS AUSTRALIA 00:39:22:52

2 189 ABRAHAM GEBRU Daniel NED NETHERLANDS 00:39:24:29 00:00:01:77

3 173 MOURO CHAMAN Lauro Cesar BRA BRAZIL 00:39:31:15 00:00:08:63

4 177 BJERGFELT William GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:39:50:72 00:00:28:20

5 183 TARLAO Andrea ITA ITALY 00:40:25:09 00:01:02:57

6 176 FOULON Dorian FRA FRANCE 00:41:29:88 00:02:07:36

7 188 VAN DE POL Martin NED NETHERLANDS 00:42:11:82 00:02:49:30

8 190 STRECKO Ondrej SVK SLOVAKIA 00:42:29:02 00:03:06:50

9 184 ADDESI Pierpaolo ITA ITALY 00:42:35:60 00:03:13:08

10 181 WERMESER Zsombor HUN HUNGARY 00:43:01:49 00:03:38:97

11 185 DANZI Alessandro ITA ITALY 00:44:20:20 00:04:57:68

12 136 SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Edwin Alexander COL COLOMBIA 00:44:29:43 00:05:06:91

13 174 MATIZ RUIZ Edwin Fabian COL COLOMBIA 00:45:02:94 00:05:40:42

14 172 VERSCHAEREN Niels BEL BELGIUM 00:45:41:90 00:06:19:38

15 175 OLSEN Niels DEN DENMARK 00:47:51:70 00:08:29:18

16 187 ELIZALDE MERAZ Ignacio MEX MEXICO 00:49:23:42 00:10:00:90

17 179 CHRISTODOULOU Theodoros GRE GREECE 00:50:33:65 00:16:53:14

18 178 VAVAROUTSOS Sortiris GRE GREECE 00:56:15:66 00:11:11:13

DNS 180 GRANT-STUART Walter GUY GUYANA

DNS 182 SHAH Divij IND INDIA

12-09-2019 - 16:05:01 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°53

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MH1
13.09.2019

Race distance : 10.4 km

Average speed : 30.245km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 206 CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio ITA ITALY 00:20:37:88

2 202 HORDIES Maxime BEL BELGIUM 00:22:04:29 00:01:26:41

3 208 DU PREEZ Nicolas Pieter RSA SOUTH AFRICA 00:22:07:28 00:01:29:40

4 203 JAHODA Patrik CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:22:41:28 00:02:03:40

5 209 FRÜH Benjamin SUI SWITZERLAND 00:22:51:37 00:02:13:49

6 204 POLVI Teppo FIN FINLAND 00:23:06:44 00:02:28:56

7 207 MIKOLAJCZYK Rafal POL POLAND 00:24:05:84 00:03:27:96

8 201 BACHMAIER Ernst AUT AUSTRIA 00:24:43:50 00:04:05:62

9 205 SOPANEN Harri FIN FINLAND 00:24:56:61 00:04:18:73

13-09-2019 - 17:52:55 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°54

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MH2
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 37.742km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 227 MAZZONE Luca ITA ITALY 00:33:03:98

2 223 GARROTE MUNOZ Sergio ESP SPAIN 00:33:05:52 00:00:01:54

3 233 GROULX William USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:33:51:20 00:00:47:22

4 226 FRANKOWSKI Mariusz GER GERMANY 00:36:53:56 00:03:49:58

5 228 MEAD Rory NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:37:44:92 00:04:40:94

6 224 JOUANNY Florian FRA FRANCE 00:38:49:04 00:05:45:06

7 231 FANKHAUSER Tobias SUI SWITZERLAND 00:39:14:00 00:06:10:02

8 261 HASDAI Amit ISR ISRAEL 00:39:27:90 00:06:23:92

9 225 MARCHAL Christophe FRA FRANCE 00:39:54:95 00:06:50:97

10 221 SCHATTAUER Wolfgang AUT AUSTRIA 00:39:57:59 00:06:53:61

11 229 KACALSKI Piotr POL POLAND 00:40:41:28 00:07:37:30

12 232 OHLQVIST Patrik SWE SWEDEN 00:43:13:90 00:10:09:92

13 230 ZYLINSKI Michal POL POLAND 00:46:41:76 00:13:37:78

DNS 222 HINDRICQ Christophe BEL BELGIUM

13-09-2019 - 17:38:19 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°55A

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MH3
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 41.851km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 258 MERKLEIN Vico GER GERMANY 00:29:49:20

2 262 CECCHETTO Paolo ITA ITALY 00:30:33:38 00:00:44:18

3 242 ABLINGER Walter AUT AUSTRIA 00:30:48:87 00:00:59:67

4 263 PODESTA Vittorio ITA ITALY 00:30:52:85 00:01:03:65

5 247 MOREAU Charles CAN CANADA 00:30:58:90 00:01:09:70

6 246 HYNDMAN Alex CAN CANADA 00:31:06:54 00:01:17:34

7 267 MEKENKAMP Mark NED NETHERLANDS 00:31:13:03 00:01:23:83

8 278 LYONS Brandon USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:31:39:34 00:01:50:14

9 245 DESJARDINS Joey CAN CANADA 00:31:41:01 00:01:51:81

10 266 HIELKEMA Mischa NED NETHERLANDS 00:31:42:81 00:01:53:61

11 260 SLEVIN Declan IRL IRELAND 00:31:54:96 00:02:05:76

12 274 FREI Heinz SUI SWITZERLAND 00:31:55:79 00:02:06:59

13 244 DEBERG Jean-Francois BEL BELGIUM 00:32:00:78 00:02:11:58

14 252 GARCIA-MARQUINA CASCALLANA Luis Miguel ESP SPAIN 00:32:01:57 00:02:12:37

15 270 KUZNETSOV Ruslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:32:05:76 00:02:16:56

16 279 PINNEY Ryan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:32:13:40 00:02:24:20

17 248 KONG Dongwei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:32:15:65 00:02:26:45

18 241 WELSH Alexander AUS AUSTRALIA 00:32:21:81 00:02:32:61

19 268 SZUMIEC Rafal POL POLAND 00:32:22:29 00:02:33:09

20 256 BORIC Drazen GER GERMANY 00:32:26:57 00:02:37:37

21 255 TARSIM Riadh FRA FRANCE 00:32:40:68 00:02:51:48

22 251 MOSNICKA Tomas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:33:06:40 00:03:17:20

23 250 ANTAL Vaclav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:33:10:48 00:03:21:28

24 269 WITKOWSKI Mateusz POL POLAND 00:33:16:92 00:03:27:72

25 254 PELTOPURO Jani FIN FINLAND 00:33:32:43 00:03:43:23

26 249 LIANG Jiao CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:33:59:17 00:04:09:97

27 253 RIDER Israel ESP SPAIN 00:34:26:66 00:04:37:46

28 276 HUDEC Milos SVK SLOVAKIA 00:34:27:48 00:04:38:28

29 243 STADLBAUER Christoph AUT AUSTRIA 00:35:46:64 00:05:57:44

30 259 BOK Laszlo HUN HUNGARY 00:35:53:14 00:06:03:94

31 275 VILLIGER Cornel SUI SWITZERLAND 00:36:16:37 00:06:27:17

32 272 HABE Gregor SLO SLOVENIA 00:36:16:56 00:06:27:36

33 265 FRATINI Luciano LUX LUXEMBOURG 00:36:25:87 00:06:36:67

34 271 DOPLIHAR Anej SLO SLOVENIA 00:38:13:72 00:08:24:52

35 277 COMNUAN Pooyin THA THAILAND 00:39:19:88 00:09:30:68

36 264 OLINS Martins LAT LATVIA 00:44:22:76 00:14:33:56

DNF 273 BERSET Jean-marc SUI SWITZERLAND

13-09-2019 - 16:39:27 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°56

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MH4
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 44.471km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 289 PLAT Jetze NED NETHERLANDS 00:28:03:81

2 299 DAVIS Thomas USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:28:30:45 00:00:26:64

3 281 FRUHWIRTH Thomas AUT AUSTRIA 00:29:18:13 00:01:14:32

4 292 WILK Rafal POL POLAND 00:29:26:01 00:01:22:20

5 291 GIERA Krystian POL POLAND 00:29:45:70 00:01:41:89

6 283 VAN DE STEENE Jonas BEL BELGIUM 00:30:09:14 00:02:05:33

7 300 GAERTNER Travis USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:30:12:85 00:02:09:04

8 287 JEFFRE Bernd GER GERMANY 00:30:14:89 00:02:11:08

9 286 BOSREDON Mathieu FRA FRANCE 00:30:25:66 00:02:21:85

10 282 GRITSCH Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 00:30:36:17 00:02:32:36

11 285 CHRISTIANSEN Kim Klüver DEN DENMARK 00:30:50:70 00:02:46:89

12 295 FROHOFER Felix SUI SWITZERLAND 00:31:45:90 00:03:42:09

13 296 RECHER Fabian SUI SWITZERLAND 00:32:03:24 00:03:59:43

14 293 PACHECO Flavio POR PORTUGAL 00:32:32:44 00:04:28:63

15 294 SEVER Marko SLO SLOVENIA 00:34:01:67 00:05:57:86

16 297 PANALAI Sumas THA THAILAND 00:37:23:74 00:09:19:93

17 288 NAGYMATE Sandor HUN HUNGARY 00:38:45:65 00:10:41:84

18 298 WAE Anwa THA THAILAND 00:42:36:11 00:14:32:30

19 284 GAVRIEL Yiannakis CYP CYPRUS 00:53:09:97 00:25:06:16

13-09-2019 - 15:13:56 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°57A

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MH5
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 42.119km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 320 ZANARDI Alessandro ITA ITALY 00:29:37:84

2 321 DE VRIES Tim NED NETHERLANDS 00:29:42:16 00:00:04:32

3 328 SANCHEZ Oscar USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:30:05:15 00:00:27:31

4 311 TRIPP Stuart AUS AUSTRALIA 00:30:05:62 00:00:27:78

5 316 VERGNAUD Loic FRA FRANCE 00:30:09:57 00:00:31:73

6 313 LIU Qiangli CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:30:56:18 00:01:18:34

7 325 DAVIDOVICH Aleksandr RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:31:06:07 00:01:28:23

8 322 REEKERS Johan NED NETHERLANDS 00:31:13:68 00:01:35:84

9 324 COSTA Luis POR PORTUGAL 00:31:28:59 00:01:50:75

10 327 DELOSSANTOS Alfredo USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:31:34:82 00:01:56:98

11 323 VALIZE Mitch NED NETHERLANDS 00:31:42:94 00:02:05:10

12 318 OREILLY Gary IRL IRELAND 00:31:44:72 00:02:06:88

13 314 VARON LOPEZ Leonardo Favio COL COLOMBIA 00:32:19:23 00:02:41:39

14 319 COLOMBARI Diego ITA ITALY 00:32:36:50 00:02:58:66

15 317 SYRMAS Athanasios GRE GREECE 00:37:52:41 00:08:14:57

16 326 SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit THA THAILAND 00:39:28:51 00:09:50:67

17 315 LEPIK Janno EST ESTONIA 00:40:56:70 00:11:18:86

18 312 RAMAZANZADE Mehman AZE AZERBAIJAN 00:50:17:87 00:20:40:03

13-09-2019 - 16:50:28 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1

cedric
Texte tapé à la machine
Rider 325 penalised 7 secondes for drafting as per art. 9.3.1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°58

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MT1
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 34.057km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 341 CHEN Jianxin CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:36:38:64

2 346 JAGER Maximilian GER GERMANY 00:37:16:45 00:00:37:81

3 347 FARRONI Giorgio ITA ITALY 00:38:23:25 00:01:44:61

4 344 GARCIA ABELLA Gonzalo ESP SPAIN 00:39:39:33 00:03:00:69

5 348 SEMOCHKIN Sergei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:42:05:09 00:05:26:45

6 345 GESLOT David FRA FRANCE 00:43:20:03 00:06:41:39

7 342 BERGER Petr CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:46:13:96 00:09:35:32

8 349 NILSSON Rickard SWE SWEDEN 00:46:57:15 00:10:18:51

9 343 HINDR Jiri CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:52:07:56 00:15:28:92

13-09-2019 - 11:16:39 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rank Bib Name NOC Team Time

Communiqué N°59

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MT2
13.09.2019

Race distance : 20.8 km

Average speed : 36.582km/h

GapInter 1 Inter 2 Inter 3

1 370 DURST Hans-Peter GER GERMANY 00:34:06:93

2 361 JONES Stuart AUS AUSTRALIA 00:34:22:61 00:00:15:68

3 376 BOYLE Ryan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:35:00:95 00:00:54:02

4 369 STONE David GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:35:03:71 00:00:56:78

5 368 COLLIS-MCCANN Craig GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:35:18:34 00:01:11:41

6 367 REINOSO FIGUEROLA Joan ESP SPAIN 00:35:33:85 00:01:26:92

7 373 HILLS Stephen NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:36:27:07 00:02:20:14

8 365 BETANCOURT QUIROGA Juan Jose COL COLOMBIA 00:36:46:11 00:02:39:18

9 375 FUCHS Goldy RSA SOUTH AFRICA 00:37:26:80 00:03:19:87

10 362 BLAISE Raphael BEL BELGIUM 00:37:34:19 00:03:27:26

11 364 AYALA AYALA Nestor Javier COL COLOMBIA 00:38:21:29 00:04:14:36

12 374 MATICAN Theodor ROU ROMANIA 00:38:35:26 00:04:28:33

13 377 RODRIGUEZ Matthew USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:38:58:36 00:04:51:43

14 371 VORIZANAKIS Fotios GRE GREECE 00:45:07:49 00:11:00:56

15 372 RODRIGUEZ VALDEZ Jorge MEX MEXICO 00:48:31:58 00:14:24:65

16 366 CHARVAT Zbynek CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:26:20:20 00:52:13:27

13-09-2019 - 11:29:58 www.uci.ch
Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com

1/1



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°73

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S B Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 103.6 km - 14 laps

Average speed : 45.627km/h

1 15 BANGMA Tristan 
BOS Patrick NED NETHERLANDS 02:16:14

2 5 BELLIDO GUERRERO Adolfo 
MARTIN INFANTE Noel ESP SPAIN 02:16:14

3 20 POLAK Marcin 
LADOSZ Michal POL POLAND 02:16:14

4 8 BATE Stephen 
DUGGLEBY Adam GBR GREAT BRITAIN 02:16:14

5 17 TER SCHURE Vincent 
FRANSEN Timo NED NETHERLANDS 02:16:14

6 4 SERNA MORENO Nelson Javier 
PEREZ ARANGO Marlon Alirio COL COLOMBIA 02:18:39 00:02:24

7 6 AVILA RODRIGUEZ Ignacio 
FONT BERTOLI Joan ESP SPAIN 02:18:47 00:02:32

8 16 VELDKAMP Rick 
FLENS Rick NED NETHERLANDS 02:18:47 00:02:32

9 12 VEREKER Damien 
FORRISTAL Paul IRL IRELAND 02:18:47 00:02:32

10 9 KLEINWACHTER Timo 
RENNER Peter GER GERMANY 02:18:47 00:02:32

11 19 WEGNER Przemyslaw 
KORC Artur POL POLAND 02:18:50 00:02:36

12 1 SHAPTSIABOI Vasily 
PRAKOPCHIK Dzmitry BLR BELARUS 02:18:50 00:02:36

13 2 CHALIFOUR Daniel 
LACHANCE Jean-Michel CAN CANADA 02:18:52 00:02:38

14 18 BRZOZOWSKI Adam 
BALA Tomasz POL POLAND 02:25:43 00:09:29

15 24 PRAGER Juraj 
GALLIK Jan SVK SLOVAKIA 1 lap

16 14 AHMAD BAJURI Aiman Asyraff 
ZAINAL Mohd Nur Rizuan MAS MALAYSIA 1 lap

17 22 MARCHENKO Grigoriy 
STAROSELCEV Iliya RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 lap

18 21 CHIGANOV Aleksandr 
YAKOVLEV Vladimir RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 lap

19 3 QIU Weixing 
ZHANG Chunlong CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1 lap

20 29 OVCHARENKO Yevhenii 
DUBYNETS Taras UKR UKRAINE 1 lap

21 23 DRAGAR Aleš 
PORENTA Jurij SLO SLOVENIA 1 lap

22 10 OCELKA Robert 
NAGY Gergely HUN HUNGARY 1 lap

www.uci.org 1/2

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 02:29:26



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°73

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S B Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 103.6 km - 14 laps

Average speed : 45.627km/h

23 28 MISUK Jirawat 
JAISAWANG Chonlachai THA THAILAND 2 laps

24 25 CHAIYA Somdech 
ARUNSRI Patsakorn THA THAILAND 3 laps

DNF 7 GUILABERT MALLORCA Octavio 
TERUEL ROVIRA Eloy ESP SPAIN

DNF 11 RYAN Peter 
HAHESSY Sean IRL IRELAND

DNF 13 PIZZI Ivano 
PANIZZA Riccardo ITA ITALY

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00032427

www.uci.org 2/2

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 02:29:26



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°80

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S C1 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 40.067km/h

1 42 TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP SPAIN 01:39:44

2 43 SENSKA Pierre GER GERMANY 01:39:58 00:00:14

3 53 KEITH Aaron USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:40:11 00:00:27

4 44 TEUBER Michael GER GERMANY 01:43:07 00:03:23

5 35 GOMES SOARES Carlos Alberto BRA BRAZIL 01:43:34 00:03:50

6 37 WILSON Ross CAN CANADA 01:43:34 00:03:50

7 33 HEUVINCK Koen BEL BELGIUM 01:43:49 00:04:05

8 46 MASINI Giancarlo ITA ITALY 01:48:26 00:08:42

9 47 SHAHARUDDIN Mohamad Yusof Hafizi MAS MALAYSIA 01:48:26 00:08:42

10 50 ERMAKOV Ivan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:49:40 00:09:56

11 45 WINKLER Erich GER GERMANY 01:52:03 00:12:19

12 34 THOMANNE Thibaud BEL BELGIUM 01:52:03 00:12:19

13 48 VIEIRA Bernardo POR PORTUGAL 01:52:04 00:12:20

14 40 FLORIAN VALENCIA Juan Jose COL COLOMBIA 01:52:04 00:12:20

15 41 MENDEZ FERNANDEZ Juan Jose ESP SPAIN 01:52:17 00:12:33

16 52 KEY Todd USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:58:57 00:19:13

17 31 LOPEZ Rodrigo Fernando ARG ARGENTINA 1 lap

18 32 ZIRKL Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 1 lap

19 51 THUMTANAJIT Hiran THA THAILAND 2 laps

DNF 36 RIBEIRO Marcos Roberto BRA BRAZIL

DNF 38 LI Zhangyu CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

DNF 39 LIANG Weicong CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

DNF 49 ASTASHOV Mikhail RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00041923

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 18:59:38



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°81

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S C2 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 40.036km/h

1 69 LEAUTE Alexandre FRA FRANCE 01:39:48

2 82 GILMUTDINOV Arslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:39:48

3 62 VROMANT Ewoud BEL BELGIUM 01:39:48

4 66 KOBLASA Ivo CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:39:56 00:00:08

5 77 SHARP Fraser NZL NEW ZEALAND 01:40:00 00:00:11

6 63 CHERNOVE Tristen CAN CANADA 01:43:34 00:03:45

7 73 KAWAMOTO Shota JPN JAPAN 01:43:34 00:03:45

8 71 PAPANGELIS Nikolaos GRE GREECE 01:43:34 00:03:45

9 78 HILARIO RIMAS Israel PER PERU 01:43:45 00:03:57

10 65 MARULANDA GRISALES Wilmar COL COLOMBIA 01:44:02 00:04:13

11 79 PINAO Telmo POR PORTUGAL 01:44:13 00:04:24

12 83 BOLLIGER Roger SUI SWITZERLAND 01:45:05 00:05:16

13 68 ECKHARD TIO Maurice Far ESP SPAIN 01:47:47 00:07:58

14 80 MOESCU Eduard Mihaita ROU ROMANIA 01:52:03 00:12:14

15 67 STARK Michal CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:52:07 00:12:19

16 76 WIJNHOUD Andre NED NETHERLANDS 01:52:12 00:12:23

17 75 RODRIGUEZ VILLELA Francisco MEX MEXICO 01:56:10 00:16:22

18 84 ALMANSOORI Ahmad Mubarak UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 1 lap

DNF 61 HICKS Darren AUS AUSTRALIA

DNF 64 LIANG Guihua CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

DNF 70 ROBERTSON Matthew GBR GREAT BRITAIN

DNF 72 BURNS Chris IRL IRELAND

DNF 74 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ Reynaldo MEX MEXICO

DNF 81 VERLAAT Phillo RSA SOUTH AFRICA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00061824

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 19:08:26



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°82

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S C3 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 40.053km/h

1 113 WARIAS Steffen GER GERMANY 01:39:46

2 110 VAN GASS Jaco GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:39:48 00:00:02

3 108 SANTAS ASENSIO Eduardo ESP SPAIN 01:39:48 00:00:02

4 125 MIDDLESTAEDT Noah USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:39:48 00:00:02

5 111 WATSON Benjamin GBR GREAT BRITAIN 01:39:48 00:00:02

6 104 PEREA ARANGO Alejandro COL COLOMBIA 01:39:48 00:00:02

7 117 FUJITA Masaki JPN JAPAN 01:39:48 00:00:02

8 103 SCHELFHOUT Diederick BEL BELGIUM 01:39:48 00:00:02

9 119 BOERSMA Stijn NED NETHERLANDS 01:39:53 00:00:07

10 101 NICHOLAS David AUS AUSTRALIA 01:39:54 00:00:08

11 123 MARVIG Henrik SWE SWEDEN 01:39:56 00:00:10

12 112 SCHINDLER Matthias GER GERMANY 01:39:58 00:00:12

13 118 AMIZAZAHAN Muhammad Adi Raimie MAS MALAYSIA 01:43:41 00:03:55

14 124 BERENYI Joseph USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:47:46 00:08:00

15 116 ANOBILE Fabio ITA ITALY 01:50:55 00:11:09

16 121 ODENDAAL Juan RSA SOUTH AFRICA 01:52:07 00:12:21

17 106 TOVAREK Ondrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:52:07 00:12:21

18 122 OBYDENNOV Alexsey RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:52:19 00:12:33

19 107 GRANADOS ALKORTA Amador ESP SPAIN 01:52:24 00:12:38

20 186 KAMARUL ARIFIN Muzakhir MAS MALAYSIA 1 lap

21 114 CSASZAR Attila HUN HUNGARY 1 lap

22 105 DOULAPPAS Michalis CYP CYPRUS 2 laps

DNF 102 BOSMANS Kris BEL BELGIUM

DNF 109 BOUZIANI Florian FRA FRANCE

DNS 115 KAIGOULAL Kaigoulal IND INDIA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

01022225

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 19:05:06



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°75

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S C4 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 88.8 km - 12 laps

Average speed : 43.024km/h

1 134 WEI Guoping CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 02:03:50

2 154 PUDOV Sergei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 02:03:50

3 156 KURIL Patrik SVK SLOVAKIA 02:03:50

4 140 CALMON David FRA FRANCE 02:03:50

5 139 HIGUERA RODRIGUEZ Oscar ESP SPAIN 02:03:50

6 146 GRIMES Ronan IRL IRELAND 02:03:50

7 141 VETTER Tobias GER GERMANY 02:03:50

8 157 METELKA Jozef SVK SLOVAKIA 02:03:55 00:00:05

9 158 JUNG Cody USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 02:04:13 00:00:23

10 152 NOVAK Carol-Eduard ROU ROMANIA 02:05:37 00:01:47

11 153 NAGNIBEDOV Nikita RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 lap

12 132 STEFFENS Luís Carlos BRA BRAZIL 1 lap

13 131 MUYLAERT Patrick BEL BELGIUM 1 lap

14 148 GAILISS Oskars LAT LATVIA 1 lap

15 150 HUERTA GUTIERREZ Cesar MEX MEXICO 1 lap

16 138 SANCHEZ-MIGALLON MARTIN Pedro ESP SPAIN 1 lap

17 151 TURONEK Slawomir POL POLAND 2 laps

18 133 CHEN Yonghao CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 2 laps

19 137 INGEMANN John Lauridsen DEN DENMARK 2 laps

20 149 HERNANDEZ ROSAS Saul MEX MEXICO 2 laps

21 143 SZENASI Peter HUN HUNGARY 2 laps

22 155 KUSTER David SLO SLOVENIA 3 laps

DNF 135 DUENAS GOMEZ Diego German COL COLOMBIA

DNF 142 LASZLO Attila HUN HUNGARY

DNF 147 PITTACOLO Michele ITA ITALY

DNS 144 SINGH Gurlal IND INDIA

DNS 145 SINGH Harinder IND INDIA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

02032227

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 02:44:46



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°76

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S C5 Road Race
14.09.2019

Race distance : 88.8 km - 12 laps

Average speed : 43.352km/h

1 183 TARLAO Andrea ITA ITALY 02:02:54

2 188 VAN DE POL Martin NED NETHERLANDS 02:03:14 00:00:20

3 171 DONOHOE Alistair AUS AUSTRALIA 02:03:14 00:00:20

4 177 BJERGFELT William GBR GREAT BRITAIN 02:03:14 00:00:20

5 176 FOULON Dorian FRA FRANCE 02:03:14 00:00:20

6 184 ADDESI Pierpaolo ITA ITALY 02:03:16 00:00:22

7 181 WERMESER Zsombor HUN HUNGARY 02:03:17 00:00:23

8 189 ABRAHAM GEBRU Daniel NED NETHERLANDS 02:03:50 00:00:56

9 173 MOURO CHAMAN Lauro Cesar BRA BRAZIL 02:03:50 00:00:56

10 136 SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Edwin Alexander COL COLOMBIA 02:03:50 00:00:56

11 190 STRECKO Ondrej SVK SLOVAKIA 02:03:50 00:00:56

12 172 VERSCHAEREN Niels BEL BELGIUM 02:03:50 00:00:56

13 185 DANZI Alessandro ITA ITALY 02:04:51 00:01:57

14 174 MATIZ RUIZ Edwin Fabian COL COLOMBIA 02:18:09 00:15:15

15 179 CHRISTODOULOU Theodoros GRE GREECE 1 lap

16 175 OLSEN Niels DEN DENMARK 1 lap

17 187 ELIZALDE MERAZ Ignacio MEX MEXICO 2 laps

18 178 VAVAROUTSOS Sortiris GRE GREECE 3 laps

DNS 180 GRANT-STUART Walter GUY GUYANA

DNS 182 SHAH Divij IND INDIA

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

02001820

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
14-09-2019 - 02:39:25



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°98

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H1 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 33.278km/h

1 202 HORDIES Maxime BEL BELGIUM 01:33:23

2 206 CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio ITA ITALY 01:38:12 00:04:49

3 204 POLVI Teppo FIN FINLAND 01:47:27 00:14:04

4 203 JAHODA Patrik CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:47:35 00:14:11

5 201 BACHMAIER Ernst AUT AUSTRIA 01:47:40 00:14:16

6 208 DU PREEZ Nicolas Pieter RSA SOUTH AFRICA 01:50:24 00:17:00

7 205 SOPANEN Harri FIN FINLAND 01:53:21 00:19:57

8 207 MIKOLAJCZYK Rafal POL POLAND 01:57:45 00:24:21

9 209 FRÜH Benjamin SUI SWITZERLAND 1 lap

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

000099

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 02:25:34



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°99

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H2 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 51.8 km - 7 laps

Average speed : 33.278km/h

1 227 MAZZONE Luca ITA ITALY 01:33:23

2 223 GARROTE MUNOZ Sergio ESP SPAIN 01:33:23

3 233 GROULX William USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:33:34 00:00:10

4 231 FANKHAUSER Tobias SUI SWITZERLAND 01:41:01 00:07:37

5 228 MEAD Rory NZL NEW ZEALAND 01:41:07 00:07:43

6 226 FRANKOWSKI Mariusz GER GERMANY 01:41:07 00:07:43

7 224 JOUANNY Florian FRA FRANCE 01:41:20 00:07:56

8 222 HINDRICQ Christophe BEL BELGIUM 01:41:26 00:08:02

9 225 MARCHAL Christophe FRA FRANCE 01:45:17 00:11:53

10 261 HASDAI Amit ISR ISRAEL 01:48:00 00:14:36

11 221 SCHATTAUER Wolfgang AUT AUSTRIA 01:48:03 00:14:39

12 229 KACALSKI Piotr POL POLAND 01:49:50 00:16:26

13 230 ZYLINSKI Michal POL POLAND 02:02:42 00:29:18

14 232 OHLQVIST Patrik SWE SWEDEN 1 lap

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00001414

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 02:38:36



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°100

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H3 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 38.461km/h

1 258 MERKLEIN Vico GER GERMANY 01:43:53

2 244 DEBERG Jean-Francois BEL BELGIUM 01:43:53

3 252 GARCIA-MARQUINA CASCALLANA Luis Miguel ESP SPAIN 01:43:53

4 247 MOREAU Charles CAN CANADA 01:43:53

5 274 FREI Heinz SUI SWITZERLAND 01:43:58 00:00:04

6 246 HYNDMAN Alex CAN CANADA 01:44:02 00:00:08

7 279 PINNEY Ryan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:44:02 00:00:08

8 266 HIELKEMA Mischa NED NETHERLANDS 01:44:05 00:00:11

9 268 SZUMIEC Rafal POL POLAND 01:44:06 00:00:12

10 263 PODESTA Vittorio ITA ITALY 01:44:06 00:00:12

11 245 DESJARDINS Joey CAN CANADA 01:44:10 00:00:16

12 249 LIANG Jiao CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:46:08 00:02:14

13 269 WITKOWSKI Mateusz POL POLAND 01:46:49 00:02:55

14 270 KUZNETSOV Ruslan RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:46:50 00:02:56

15 278 LYONS Brandon USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:46:53 00:02:59

16 254 PELTOPURO Jani FIN FINLAND 01:46:53 00:02:59

17 242 ABLINGER Walter AUT AUSTRIA 01:46:53 00:02:59

18 260 SLEVIN Declan IRL IRELAND 01:46:53 00:02:59

19 253 RIDER Israel ESP SPAIN 01:46:55 00:03:02

20 241 WELSH Alexander AUS AUSTRALIA 01:46:55 00:03:02

21 251 MOSNICKA Tomas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:46:55 00:03:02

22 257 HERTER Johannes GER GERMANY 01:50:50 00:06:56

23 250 ANTAL Vaclav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 01:52:07 00:08:13

24 267 MEKENKAMP Mark NED NETHERLANDS 01:54:43 00:10:50

25 273 BERSET Jean-marc SUI SWITZERLAND 01:55:15 00:11:21

26 259 BOK Laszlo HUN HUNGARY 01:55:17 00:11:23

27 275 VILLIGER Cornel SUI SWITZERLAND 01:55:19 00:11:25

28 276 HUDEC Milos SVK SLOVAKIA 01:55:19 00:11:25

29 255 TARSIM Riadh FRA FRANCE 1 lap

30 272 HABE Gregor SLO SLOVENIA 1 lap

31 265 FRATINI Luciano LUX LUXEMBOURG 1 lap

www.uci.org 1/2

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 19:16:56



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°100

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H3 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 38.461km/h

32 271 DOPLIHAR Anej SLO SLOVENIA 1 lap

33 277 COMNUAN Pooyin THA THAILAND 2 laps

34 264 OLINS Martins LAT LATVIA 2 laps

DNF 243 STADLBAUER Christoph AUT AUSTRIA

DNF 248 KONG Dongwei CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

DNF 262 CECCHETTO Paolo ITA ITALY

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00033437

www.uci.org 2/2

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 19:16:56



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°101

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H4 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 40.354km/h

1 289 PLAT Jetze NED NETHERLANDS 01:39:01

2 299 DAVIS Thomas USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:39:01

3 300 GAERTNER Travis USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:39:01

4 283 VAN DE STEENE Jonas BEL BELGIUM 01:41:12 00:02:10

5 281 FRUHWIRTH Thomas AUT AUSTRIA 01:41:13 00:02:12

6 292 WILK Rafal POL POLAND 01:41:13 00:02:12

7 290 SCHIPPER Geert NED NETHERLANDS 01:41:34 00:02:32

8 282 GRITSCH Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 01:43:29 00:04:27

9 287 JEFFRE Bernd GER GERMANY 01:43:29 00:04:27

10 286 BOSREDON Mathieu FRA FRANCE 01:43:31 00:04:29

11 291 GIERA Krystian POL POLAND 01:43:57 00:04:56

12 295 FROHOFER Felix SUI SWITZERLAND 01:48:41 00:09:40

13 285 CHRISTIANSEN Kim Klüver DEN DENMARK 01:48:51 00:09:49

14 296 RECHER Fabian SUI SWITZERLAND 1 lap

15 293 PACHECO Flavio POR PORTUGAL 1 lap

16 294 SEVER Marko SLO SLOVENIA 1 lap

17 297 PANALAI Sumas THA THAILAND 1 lap

18 288 NAGYMATE Sandor HUN HUNGARY 2 laps

19 298 WAE Anwa THA THAILAND 2 laps

DNF 284 GAVRIEL Yiannakis CYP CYPRUS

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00011920

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 02:08:57



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°102

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S H5 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 66.6 km - 9 laps

Average speed : 37.566km/h

1 321 DE VRIES Tim NED NETHERLANDS 01:46:22

2 320 ZANARDI Alessandro ITA ITALY 01:46:22

3 313 LIU Qiangli CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 01:46:22

4 322 REEKERS Johan NED NETHERLANDS 01:46:22

5 311 TRIPP Stuart AUS AUSTRALIA 01:46:22

6 318 OREILLY Gary IRL IRELAND 01:46:22

7 325 DAVIDOVICH Aleksandr RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 01:46:22

8 328 SANCHEZ Oscar USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:46:22

9 314 VARON LOPEZ Leonardo Favio COL COLOMBIA 01:49:28 00:03:06

10 323 VALIZE Mitch NED NETHERLANDS 01:49:28 00:03:06

11 324 COSTA Luis POR PORTUGAL 01:49:28 00:03:06

12 327 DELOSSANTOS Alfredo USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 01:52:25 00:06:03

13 319 COLOMBARI Diego ITA ITALY 01:52:49 00:06:27

14 317 SYRMAS Athanasios GRE GREECE 1 lap

15 326 SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit THA THAILAND 1 lap

16 315 LEPIK Janno EST ESTONIA 1 lap

DNF 312 RAMAZANZADE Mehman AZE AZERBAIJAN

DNF 316 VERGNAUD Loic FRA FRANCE

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00021618

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 19:17:51



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°103

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S T1 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 22.2 km - 3 laps

Average speed : 29.085km/h

1 341 CHEN Jianxin CHN PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 00:45:47

2 346 JAGER Maximilian GER GERMANY 00:45:50 00:00:02

3 347 FARRONI Giorgio ITA ITALY 00:45:56 00:00:08

4 344 GARCIA ABELLA Gonzalo ESP SPAIN 00:46:11 00:00:24

5 348 SEMOCHKIN Sergei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 00:46:13 00:00:25

6 345 GESLOT David FRA FRANCE 00:49:11 00:03:23

7 342 BERGER Petr CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:52:03 00:06:16

8 349 NILSSON Rickard SWE SWEDEN 00:59:09 00:13:21

DNS 343 HINDR Jiri CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

010089

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 01:09:21



Rang Bib Name NOC Team

Communiqué N°104

Time Gap

OFFICIAL ROAD RACE RESULTS

MEN'S T2 Road Race
15.09.2019

Race distance : 29.6 km - 4 laps

Average speed : 33.536km/h

1 376 BOYLE Ryan USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:52:57

2 370 DURST Hans-Peter GER GERMANY 00:53:02 00:00:05

3 373 HILLS Stephen NZL NEW ZEALAND 00:53:10 00:00:13

4 368 COLLIS-MCCANN Craig GBR GREAT BRITAIN 00:54:19 00:01:22

5 365 BETANCOURT QUIROGA Juan Jose COL COLOMBIA 00:54:19 00:01:22

6 367 REINOSO FIGUEROLA Joan ESP SPAIN 00:55:05 00:02:08

7 377 RODRIGUEZ Matthew USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 00:56:49 00:03:51

8 375 FUCHS Goldy RSA SOUTH AFRICA 00:57:24 00:04:27

9 364 AYALA AYALA Nestor Javier COL COLOMBIA 00:57:46 00:04:48

10 366 CHARVAT Zbynek CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 00:59:11 00:06:13

11 374 MATICAN Theodor ROU ROMANIA 01:00:14 00:07:16

12 371 VORIZANAKIS Fotios GRE GREECE 01:07:49 00:14:52

13 372 RODRIGUEZ VALDEZ Jorge MEX MEXICO 1 lap

DNF 361 JONES Stuart AUS AUSTRALIA

DNF 362 BLAISE Raphael BEL BELGIUM

DNF 363 CELEN Tim BEL BELGIUM

DNF 369 STONE David GBR GREAT BRITAIN

Entries Finished DNF DSQ DNS Reclassif

00041317

www.uci.org 1/1

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
15-09-2019 - 01:14:01



Communiqué N°10

11.09.2019 - 19:00

Race distance : 12.78 km - 9 laps of 1.42 km

TEAM RELAY OFFICIAL RESULTS

ITALY1
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:32 00:05:05 00:07:11 00:09:30 00:12:01 00:14:12 00:16:34 00:19:08 00:21:28

00:21:28 00:00

Team riders : 1st- 262 CECCHETTO Paolo (MH3) - 2nd- 227 MAZZONE Luca (MH2) - 3rd- 320 ZANARDI Alessandro (MH5)

USA2
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:26 00:04:48 00:07:01 00:09:36 00:12:02 00:14:17 00:16:58 00:19:26 00:21:42

00:21:42 00:14

Team riders : 1st- 233 GROULX William (MH2) - 2nd- 278 LYONS Brandon (MH3) - 3rd- 299 DAVIS Thomas (MH4)

GERMANY3
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:28 00:04:50 00:07:05 00:09:44 00:12:06 00:14:22 00:17:01 00:19:28 00:21:57

00:21:45 00:29

Team riders : 1st- 507 ZEYEN Annika (WH3) - 2nd- 287 JEFFRE Bernd (MH4) - 3rd- 258 MERKLEIN Vico (MH3)

SPAIN4
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:22 00:04:49 00:07:06 00:09:36 00:12:04 00:14:22 00:16:57 00:19:26 00:21:45

00:21:57 00:17 REL

Team riders : 1st- 253 RIDER Israel (MH3) - 2nd- 223 GARROTE MUNOZ Sergio (MH2) - 3rd- 252 GARCIA-MARQUINA CASCALLANA Luis Miguel (MH3)

FRANCE5
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:13 00:04:58 00:07:11 00:09:38 00:12:23 00:14:38 00:17:09 00:19:57 00:22:13

00:22:13 00:44

Team riders : 1st- 255 TARSIM Riadh (MH3) - 2nd- 224 JOUANNY Florian (MH2) - 3rd- 316 VERGNAUD Loic (MH5)

POLAND6
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:24 00:05:03 00:07:19 00:09:45 00:12:30 00:14:46 00:17:10 00:19:58 00:22:13

00:22:13 00:45

Team riders : 1st- 268 SZUMIEC Rafal (MH3) - 2nd- 509 KALUZA Renata (WH3) - 3rd- 292 WILK Rafal (MH4)

SWISS7
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:27 00:04:53 00:07:19 00:10:05 00:12:24 00:14:47 00:17:39 00:19:59 00:22:25

00:22:25 00:56

Team riders : 1st- 231 FANKHAUSER Tobias (MH2) - 2nd- 296 RECHER Fabian (MH4) - 3rd- 274 FREI Heinz (MH3)

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
11-09-2019 - 19:41:09 www.uci.ch 1/2



Communiqué N°10

11.09.2019 - 19:00

Race distance : 12.78 km - 9 laps of 1.42 km

TEAM RELAY OFFICIAL RESULTS

BELGIUM8
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:14 00:05:03 00:07:17 00:09:38 00:12:30 00:14:44 00:17:09 00:20:06 00:22:29

00:22:29 01:01

Team riders : 1st- 244 DEBERG Jean-Francois (MH3) - 2nd- 222 HINDRICQ Christophe (MH2) - 3rd- 283 VAN DE STEENE Jonas (MH4)

CZECH REPUBLIC9
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:24 00:05:03 00:07:24 00:09:53 00:12:36 00:15:04 00:17:41 00:20:25 00:22:57

00:22:57 01:29

Team riders : 1st- 251 MOSNICKA Tomas (MH3) - 2nd- 504 ANTOSOVA Katerina (WH3) - 3rd- 250 ANTAL Vaclav (MH3)

AUSTRIA10
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:13 00:04:50 00:08:00 00:10:27 00:13:11 00:16:24 00:18:49 00:21:44

- 1 lap

Team riders : 1st- 282 GRITSCH Alexander (MH4) - 2nd- 243 STADLBAUER Christoph (MH3) - 3rd- 221 SCHATTAUER Wolfgang (MH2)

NETHERLANDS11
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
00:02:14 00:04:51 00:08:44 00:11:12 00:13:58 00:17:44

- 3 laps

Team riders : 1st- 266 HIELKEMA Mischa (MH3) - 2nd- 534 HAENEN Chantal (WH5) - 3rd- 492 KOEDOOD Carmen (WH2)

Timing and Results by www.VotreCourse.com
11-09-2019 - 19:41:09 www.uci.ch 2/2

Cédric
Texte tapé à la machine
Team Spain relegated to 4th place for irregular final sprint as per 2.12.007 Art. 5.1 

Cédric
Texte tapé à la machine
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Texte tapé à la machine
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Communiqué N°115 
 

Team Relay Medalllists 
 
 
 
MEDAL  COUNTRY  Class  Gender 

GOLD 
1 
2 
3 
 

ITALY 
CECCHETTO Paolo 
MAZZONE Luca 
ZANARDI Alessandro 

 
MH3 
MH2 
MH5 

 
M 
M 
M 

SILVER 
1 
2 
3 
 

USA 
GROULX William 
LYONS Brandon 
DAVIS Thomas 

 
MH2 
MH3 
MH4 

 
M 
M 
M 

BRONZE 
1 
2 
3 

GERMANY 
ZEYEN Annika 
JEFFRE Bernd 
MERKLEIN Vico 

 
WH3 
MH4 
MH3 

 
W 
M 
M 
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Communiqué N°114 
 

Individual Road Race Medallists 
 

MB          WB        MT1       

Gold 
BANGMA Tristan 
BOS Patrick 

NED    Gold 
FOY Emma 
VAN KAMPEN Hannah

NZL   Gold  CHEN Jianxin  CHN

Silver 
BELLIDO GUERRERO Adolfo 
MARTIN INFANTE Noel ESP    Silver 

DUNLEVY Katie-George 
MCCRYSTAL Eve

IRL   Silver  JAGER Maximilian  GER 

Bronze 
POLAK Marcin 
LADOSZ Michal 

POL    Bronze 
KIRYLA Justyna 
TECLAW Aleksandra

POL   Bronze  FARRONI Giorgio  ITA 

MC1       WC1   MT2     

Gold  TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP    Gold  QIAN Wangwei CHN Gold  BOYLE Ryan USA 

Silver  SENSKA Pierre GER    Silver  TOFT Katie GBR Silver  DURST Hans-Peter GER 

Bronze  KEITH Aaron USA    Bronze  SCHURMANN Kaitlyn AUS Bronze  HILLS Stephen NZL 

MC2       WC2   WT1     

Gold  LEAUTE Alexandre FRA    Gold  HAUSBERGER Maike GER Gold  MALZBENDER Eltje NZL 

Silver  GILMUTDINOV Arslan RUS    Silver  MUNEVAR FLOREZ Daniela Carolina COL Silver  GAUTIER Shelley CAN 

Bronze  VROMANT Ewoud BEL    Bronze  ZENG Sini CHN Bronze  SIBAGATOVA Yulia RUS 

MC3       WC3   WT2     

Gold  WARIAS Steffen GER    Gold  WANG Xiaomei CHN Gold  COOKE Carol AUS 

Silver  VAN GASS Jaco GBR    Silver  SUGIURA Keiko JPN Silver  DREOCK-KASER Angelika GER 

Bronze  SANTAS ASENSIO Eduardo ESP    Bronze  BROWN Clara USA Bronze  MAJUNKE Jana GER 

MC4       WC4     
Gold  WEI Guoping CHN    Gold  MORELLI Shawn USA   
Silver  PUDOV Sergei RUS    Silver  RUAN Jianping CHN   
Bronze  KURIL Patrik SVK    Bronze  LEMON Meg AUS   
MC5       WC5     
Gold  TARLAO Andrea ITA    Gold  STOREY Sarah GBR   
Silver  VAN DE POL Martin NED    Silver  BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER   
Bronze  DONOHOE Alistair AUS    Bronze  BOSCO Samantha USA   
MH1       WH1     
Gold  HORDIES Maxime BEL    Gold  MILLER Emilie AUS   
Silver  CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio ITA         
Bronze  POLVI Teppo FIN         
MH2       WH2     
Gold  MAZZONE Luca ITA    Gold  AMADEO Roberta ITA   
Silver  GARROTE MUNOZ Sergio ESP         
Bronze  GROULX William USA         
MH3       WH3     
Gold  MERKLEIN Vico GER    Gold  ZEYEN Annika GER   
Silver  DEBERG Jean-François BEL    Silver  DANA Alicia USA   

Bronze 
GARCIA-MARQUINA CASCALLANA 
Luis Miguel ESP    Bronze  KALUZA Renata POL   

MH4       WH4     
Gold  PLAT Jetze NED    Gold  JANSEN Jennette NED   
Silver  DAVIS Thomas USA    Silver  GRAF Sandra SUI   
Bronze  GAERTNER Travis USA    Bronze  LEE Doyeon KOR   
MH5        WH5     
Gold  DE VRIES Tim  NED    Gold  ESKAU Andrea GER   
Silver  ZANARDI Alessandro  ITA    Silver  MASTERS Oksana USA   
Bronze  LIU Qiangli  CHN    Bronze  HAENEN Chantal NED   
 



 

www.uci.org 
timing and results by VotreCourse.com 

Communiqué N°113 
 

Individual Time Trial Medallists 
 

MB          WB        MT1       

Gold  TER SCHURE Vincent 
FRANSEN Timo  NED    Gold  DUNLEVY Katie-George 

MCCRYSTAL Eve IRL  Gold  CHEN Jianxin  CHN

Silver  BATE Stephen 
DUGGLEBY Adam  GBR    Silver  FOY Emma 

VAN KAMPEN Hannah NZL  Silver  JAGER Maximilian  GER 

Bronze  POLAK Marcin 
LADOSZ Michal  POL    Bronze  FACHIE Lora 

HALL Corrine GBR  Bronze  FARRONI Giorgio  ITA 

MC1        WC1      MT2     

Gold  KEITH Aaron  USA    Gold  QIAN Wangwei CHN  Gold  DURST Hans-Peter GER 

Silver  TEUBER Michael  GER    Silver  TOFT Katie GBR  Silver  JONES Stuart  AUS 

Bronze  WILSON Ross  CAN    Bronze  SCHURMANN Kaitlyn AUS  Bronze  BOYLE Ryan  USA 

MC2        WC2      WT1     

Gold  HICKS Darren  AUS    Gold  ZENG Sini CHN  Gold  MALZBENDER Eltje NZL 

Silver  VROMANT Ewoud  BEL    Silver  ELLINGTON Sarah NZL  Silver  SIBAGATOVA Yulia RUS 

Bronze  CHERNOVE Tristen  CAN    Bronze  MUNEVAR FLOREZ Daniela Carolina COL  Bronze  GAUTIER Shelley CAN 

MC3        WC3      WT2     

Gold  NICHOLAS David  AUS    Gold  GRECO Paige AUS  Gold  COOKE Carol  AUS 

Silver  SCHINDLER Matthias  GER    Silver  SUGIURA Keiko JPN  Silver  WALSH Jill  USA 

Bronze  WATSON Benjamin  GBR    Bronze  BROWN Clara USA  Bronze  CROTEAU Marie-Eve CAN 

MC4        WC4        
Gold  METELKA Jozef  SVK    Gold  PETRICOLA Emily AUS    
Silver  PUDOV Sergei  RUS    Silver  MORELLI Shawn USA    
Bronze  NOVAK Carol-Eduard  ROU    Bronze  LEMON Meg AUS    
MC5        WC5        
Gold  DONOHOE Alistair  AUS    Gold  STOREY Sarah GBR    
Silver  ABRAHAM GEBRU Daniel  NED    Silver  HARKOWSKAAnna POL    
Bronze  MOURO CHAMAN Lauro Cesar  BRA    Bronze  BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER    
MH1        WH1        
Gold  CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio  ITA    Gold  MILLER Emilie AUS    
Silver  HORDIES Maxime  BEL          
Bronze  DU PREEZ Nicolas Pieter  RSA          
MH2        WH2        
Gold  MAZZONE Luca  ITA    Gold  AMADEO Roberta ITA    
Silver  GARROTE MUNOZ Sergio  ESP    Silver  KOEDOOD Carmen NED    
Bronze  GROULX William  USA          
MH3        WH3        
Gold  MERKLEIN Vico  GER    Gold  DANAAlicia USA    
Silver  CECCHETTO Paolo  ITA    Silver  KALUZA Renata POL    
Bronze  ABLINGER Walter  AUT    Bronze  OROSZOVAAnna SVK    
MH4        WH4        
Gold  PLAT Jetze  NED    Gold  JANSEN Jennette NED    
Silver  DAVIS Thomas  USA    Silver  LEE Doyeon KOR    
Bronze  FRUHWIRTH Thomas  AUT    Bronze  GRAF Sandra SUI    
MH5        WH5        
Gold  ZANARDI Alessandro  ITA    Gold  ESKAU Andrea GER    
Silver  DE VRIES Tim  NED    Silver  MASTERS Oksana USA    
Bronze  SANCHEZ Oscar  USA    Bronze  HAENEN Chantal NED   
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Communiqué N°116 

 

Nation Medal Ranking 
 
 
 
 
 

Rank 
Gold 

   Time Trial  Road Race  Team Relay  Total  Rank
TotalCode  Country  G  S  B  Total  G  S  B  Total  G S B Total  G  S  B  Total 

1  AUS  Australia  7  1  2  10  2     3  5           9  1  5  15  3 

2  GER  Germany  3  3  1  7  5  5  1  11       1 1  8  8  3  19  2 

3  ITA  Italia  4  1  1  6  3  2  1  6  1     1  8  3  2  13  4 

4  NED  Netherlands  3  3  1  7  4  1  1  6           7  4  2  13  5 

5  CHN  People’s Republic Of China  3        4  1  2  7           7  1  2  10  6 

6  USA  United States of America  2  4  4  9  2  3  5  10     1   1  4  8  9  21  1 

7  NZL  New Zeland  1  2     3  2     1  3           3  2  1  6  8 

8  GBR  Great Britain  1  2  2  5  1  2     3           2  4  2  8  7 

9  ESP  Spain     1     1  1  2  2  5           1  3  2  6  9 

10  BEL  Belgium     2     2  1  1  1  3           1  3  1  5  11 

11  IRL  Irland  1        1     1     1           1  1  0  2  15 

12  SVK  Slovakia  1     1  2        1  1           1  0  2  3  14 

13  FRA  France           1        1           1  0  0  1  21 

14  RUS  Russia     2     2     2  1  3           0  4  1  5  13 

15  POL  Poland     2  1  3        3  3           0  2  4  6  10 

16  JPN  Japan     1     1     1     1           0  2  0  2  16 

17  CAN  Canada        4  4     1     1           0  1  4  5  12 

18  KOR  Korea     1     1        1  1           0  1  1  2  17 

19  SUI  Suisse        1  1     1     1           0  1  1  2  18 

20  COL  Colombia        1  1     1     1           0  1  1  2  19 

21  AUT  Austria        2  2           0           0  0  2  2  20 

22  ROU  Roumania        1  1           0           0  0  1  1  22 

23  RSA  South Africa        1  1           0           0  0  1  1  23 

24  BRA  Brasil        1  1           0           0  0  1  1  24 

25  FIN  Finland                    1  1            0  0  1  1  25 

    26  25  24 71  26 24 24 74  1 1 1 3  53  50 49 152 
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